
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dean Cochran Basehor-Linwood 169.4 250.0 10

2 Cody Blocker Chapman High School 170.0 225.0 8

3 Robert Wewenes Horton 166.5 220.0 6

4 Charles Moore Basehor-Linwood 173.0 215.0 4

5 Wyatt Fitch Lyndon High School 166.9 205.0 2

6 Devyn Lee Washburn Rural 170.0 205.0 1

7 Nate MacCharles Manhattan High School 172.0 195.0 0

8 Nick  Rincon Topeka High 172.4 190.0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dean Cochran Basehor-Linwood 169.4 390.0 10

2 Nate MacCharles Manhattan High School 172.0 355.0 8

3 Cody Blocker Chapman High School 170.0 335.0 6

4 Robert Wewenes Horton 166.5 300.0 4

5 Charles Moore Basehor-Linwood 173.0 300.0 2

6 Nick  Rincon Topeka High 172.4 290.0 1

7 Wyatt Fitch Lyndon High School 166.9 280.0 0

8 Devyn Lee Washburn Rural 170.0 275.0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dean Cochran Basehor-Linwood 169.4 320.0 10

2 Cody Blocker Chapman High School 170.0 265.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Devyn Lee Washburn Rural 170.0 260.0 6

4 Nate MacCharles Manhattan High School 172.0 250.0 4

5 Robert Wewenes Horton 166.5 235.0 2

6 Charles Moore Basehor-Linwood 173.0 225.0 1

7 Wyatt Fitch Lyndon High School 166.9 205.0 0

8 Nick  Rincon Topeka High 172.4 200.0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dean Cochran Basehor-Linwood 169.4 960.0 10

2 Cody Blocker Chapman High School 170.0 825.0 8

3 Nate MacCharles Manhattan High School 172.0 800.0 6

4 Robert Wewenes Horton 166.5 755.0 4

5 Devyn Lee Washburn Rural 170.0 740.0 2

6 Charles Moore Basehor-Linwood 173.0 740.0 1

7 Wyatt Fitch Lyndon High School 166.9 690.0 0

8 Nick  Rincon Topeka High 172.4 680.0 0


